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100m, Männer 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf Wind: -2,5m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 11 Weigl Philipp 1992 GER TS Göppingen 12,30
2 43 Bretz David 2002 GER LG Filstal 12,50
3 46 Wagner Daniel 2000 GER LG Filstal 12,57

42 Lindner Louis 2002 GER LG Filstal n.a.

200m, Männer 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf Wind: -4,5m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 8 Lange Jakob 2004 GER TS Göppingen 24,76
2 11 Weigl Philipp 1992 GER TS Göppingen 24,78
3 43 Bretz David 2002 GER LG Filstal 26,31

400m, Männer 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 46 Wagner Daniel 2000 GER LG Filstal 59,79
2 45 Policht Gregor 1983 GER LG Filstal 64,60

42 Lindner Louis 2002 GER LG Filstal n.a.
11 Weigl Philipp 1992 GER TS Göppingen n.a.

600m, Männer 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

aW 63 Haarer Sophie 2004 GER LG Filstal 1:51,73
60 Christ Nicolai 1998 GER LG Filstal n.a.

100m, Frauen 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf Wind:
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

12 Schlag Lena 2000 GER LG Weissacher Tal

400m, Frauen 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 59 Miletic Tina 2001 GER LG Filstal 61,13
12 Schlag Lena 2000 GER LG Weissacher Tal n.a.

1500m, Frauen 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 61 Miletic Nina 2001 GER LG Filstal 4:44,31

100m, Männliche Jugend U20 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf Wind: -2,0m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 8 Lange Jakob 2004 GER TS Göppingen 12,00
2 41 Göser Cornelius 2004 GER LG Filstal 12,40
2 48 Keller Marius 2004 GER TSG Eislingen 12,40
4 39 Broneske Lukas 2003 GER LG Filstal 12,50
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100m, Männliche Jugend U20 - Fortsetzung 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf Wind: -2,0m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

40 Börsken Nicolas 2004 GER LG Filstal n.a.

200m, Männliche Jugend U20 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf Wind: -1,2m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 48 Keller Marius 2004 GER TSG Eislingen 25,45

400m, Männliche Jugend U20 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 39 Broneske Lukas 2003 GER LG Filstal 56,97
2 41 Göser Cornelius 2004 GER LG Filstal 58,14

40 Börsken Nicolas 2004 GER LG Filstal n.a.
8 Lange Jakob 2004 GER TS Göppingen n.a.

100m, Weibliche Jugend U20 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf Wind: -3,1m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 37 Pfeifer Leonie 2004 GER LG Filstal 13,67
2 34 Fender Alexa 2004 GER LG Filstal 13,97
3 64 Gehrandt Leonie 2005 GER LG Filstal 14,47
4 38 Schiraldi Kaitlyn 2004 GER LG Filstal 15,51
5 50 Milde Nina 2004 GER TSG Eislingen 15,58

200m, Weibliche Jugend U20 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf Wind: -3,4m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 37 Pfeifer Leonie 2004 GER LG Filstal 28,05
2 34 Fender Alexa 2004 GER LG Filstal 28,88

38 Schiraldi Kaitlyn 2004 GER LG Filstal n.a.
50 Milde Nina 2004 GER TSG Eislingen n.a.

400m, Weibliche Jugend U20 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 58 Kühnle Romy 2004 GER LG Filstal 62,62

100m, Männliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf 1 von 2 Wind: -3,1m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 20 Kraut Elias 2006 GER LG Filstal 12,61
22 Pätzold Felix 2005 GER LG Filstal n.a.

100m, Männliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:02
Vorlauf 2 von 2 Wind: -2,1m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 49 Zurmühl David 2005 GER TSG Eislingen 13,80
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200m, Männliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf Wind: -1,2m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 49 Zurmühl David 2005 GER TSG Eislingen 28,28

400m, Männliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 20 Kraut Elias 2006 GER LG Filstal 57,81

100m, Weibliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf 1 von 3 Wind: -2,5m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 1 Jurcic Lara 2006 CRO LG Filstal 12,85
35 Steinbach Miriam 2006 GER LG Filstal n.a.

100m, Weibliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:02
Vorlauf 2 von 3 Wind: -3,5m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 14 Kneifel Lara 2006 GER LG Filstal 13,66
2 36 Zügel Milla 2006 GER LG Filstal 13,99
3 2 Wagner Clara 2006 GER TS Göppingen 14,11
4 53 Heller Celina 2006 GER TSG Eislingen 14,64
5 51 Hartle Linda 2005 GER TSG Eislingen 15,05
6 3 Willnich Chiara 2006 GER TS Göppingen 16,21

100m, Weibliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:04
Vorlauf 3 von 3 Wind: -2,5m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 5 Rück Julia 2006 GER TS Göppingen 14,32
2 52 Prinzing Anna 2005 GER TSG Eislingen 15,39

200m, Weibliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf 1 von 4 Wind: -4,5m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 1 Jurcic Lara 2006 CRO LG Filstal 26,82
2 2 Wagner Clara 2006 GER TS Göppingen 29,01

35 Steinbach Miriam 2006 GER LG Filstal n.a.

200m, Weibliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:02
Vorlauf 2 von 4 Wind: -3,2m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 14 Kneifel Lara 2006 GER LG Filstal 28,37
2 36 Zügel Milla 2006 GER LG Filstal 29,73
3 51 Hartle Linda 2005 GER TSG Eislingen 31,33

200m, Weibliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:04
Vorlauf 3 von 4 Wind:
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

aW 6 Diether Leonore 2007 GER TS Göppingen n.a.
3 Willnich Chiara 2006 GER TS Göppingen n.a.
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200m, Weibliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:06
Vorlauf 4 von 4 Wind: -1,2m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 5 Rück Julia 2006 GER TS Göppingen 30,02
2 52 Prinzing Anna 2005 GER TSG Eislingen 30,54

aW 7 Walter Katharina 2007 GER TS Göppingen n.a.

400m, Weibliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

53 Heller Celina 2006 GER TSG Eislingen

800m, Weibliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 9 Andresen Mara 2006 GER TS Göppingen 2:48,85

1500m, Weibliche Jugend U18 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

62 Hetzinger Emma 2005 GER LG Filstal n.a.
61 Miletic Nina 2001 GER LG Filstal n.a.

800m, Männliche Jugend U16 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 47 Prokein Jonas 2008 GER LG Filstal 3:15,13
32 Börsken Robin 2007 GER LG Filstal n.a.

100m, Weibliche Jugend U16 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf 1 von 2 Wind: -2,4m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 28 Csulits Sophia 2007 GER LG Filstal 14,56
2 55 Kaiser Ina 2008 GER TSG Eislingen 15,13
3 54 Mändle Tami 2008 GER TSG Eislingen 15,57
4 27 Dumssner Rosalie 2007 GER LG Filstal 15,71

6 Diether Leonore 2007 GER TS Göppingen n.a.
7 Walter Katharina 2007 GER TS Göppingen n.a.

100m, Weibliche Jugend U16 09.04.2022 / 09:02
Vorlauf 2 von 2 Wind: -2,2m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 29 Gehrandt Ayleen 2007 GER LG Filstal 14,01
2 30 Kasper Lilli 2008 GER LG Filstal 15,28
3 56 Lüdtke Anni 2008 GER TSG Eislingen 17,50

13 Garcia Müller Sophie 2008 GER LG Filstal n.a.
10 Berbesz Nell 2008 GER TS Göppingen n.a.
4 Bischofberger Finja 2007 GER TS Göppingen n.a.
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300m, Weibliche Jugend U16 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 28 Csulits Sophia 2007 GER LG Filstal 50,37
2 29 Gehrandt Ayleen 2007 GER LG Filstal 50,59
3 30 Kasper Lilli 2008 GER LG Filstal 51,26
4 27 Dumssner Rosalie 2007 GER LG Filstal 51,81

75m, Männliche Jugend U14 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf Wind: -2,9m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 17 Söll Moritz 2009 GER LG Filstal 12,39
2 24 Spiegelburg Henry 2010 GER LG Filstal 12,52
3 21 Blaschke Pius 2009 GER LG Filstal 12,74

800m, Männliche Jugend U14 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 17 Söll Moritz 2009 GER LG Filstal 2:59,17
2 21 Blaschke Pius 2009 GER LG Filstal 3:11,87
3 24 Spiegelburg Henry 2010 GER LG Filstal 3:28,01

75m, Weibliche Jugend U14 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf Wind: -4,1m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 57 Konzelmann Selina 2009 GER TSG Eislingen 12,72
2 15 Volkmer Janina 2010 GER LG Filstal 12,76
3 16 Dumssner Yella 2009 GER LG Filstal 12,87
4 19 Heneke Liv 2010 GER LG Filstal 12,92
5 31 Grimann Elina 2010 GER LG Filstal 13,02
6 23 Lorenz Amelie 2010 GER LG Filstal 13,99

800m, Weibliche Jugend U14 09.04.2022 / 09:00
Vorlauf
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 15 Volkmer Janina 2010 GER LG Filstal 3:14,59
2 31 Grimann Elina 2010 GER LG Filstal 3:17,47
3 16 Dumssner Yella 2009 GER LG Filstal 3:25,29
4 19 Heneke Liv 2010 GER LG Filstal 3:25,86
5 23 Lorenz Amelie 2010 GER LG Filstal 3:40,10

Legende
n.a....Nicht angetreten


